Division

This Week

Daily Overtime Report
07/20/21

Last Week

This Month

Last Month

This Year

Last Year

Administrative Services
Airport Security
Boat/Dive

Bomb Disposal

Canine Unit

Central Records
Community Policing
Court Services

Courts Administrative
Criminal Investigations
Drug Enforcement Unit
Inmate Transportation
Institutions

MCJ

Mental Health

Milw Drug Enf Group
Patrol/Expressway
Process

Tactical Nacotics Team

Targeted Enforcement Unit

Training

Victim/Witness Prot Serv

Warrant

.00
42.50
.00
.00
14.00
.00
.00
71.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
8.00
557.50
.00
.00
45.50
12.00
.00
.00
2.00
.00
.00

.00
48.50
.00
.00
14.00
.00
.00
151.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
24.00
649.65
.00
.00
15.00
.00
.00
.00
47.50
.00
.00

23.50
380.35
.00

.00
120.50
.00

.00
848.62
.00
51.00
.00

.00
80.50
4,134.94
.00

.00
275.50
31.50
.00
63.00
265.00
.00

.00

6,274.41

.00
133.50
.00
6.00
51.80
.00

.00
800.20
.00
137.00
.00

.00
122.90
4,338.20
.00

.00
444.45
61.00
10.50
93.20
283.50
.00

.00
6,482.25

60.50
1,366.45
.00
38.00
677.30
.00

.00
6,482.65
8.50
EEES
.00

6.00
711.00
42,524.04
2.00
11.50
4,125.00
322.00
99.00
252.20
2,261.70
.00

.00
59,721.39

205.50
1,246.10
.00

SIESE
543.30
.00

8.00
10,621.33
7.50
1,416.00
31.50

.00
1,048.25
43,426.80
.00

20.50
10,359.93
498.70
278.50
658.90
1,838.70
2.00
64.00
72,313.06

Source: Staff Management



