Daily Overtime Report 07/20/21

Division	This Week	Last Week	This Month	Last Month	This Year	Last Year
Administrative Services	.00	.00	23.50	.00	60.50	205.50
Airport Security	42.50	48.50	380.35	133.50	1,366.45	1,246.10
Boat/Dive	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
Bomb Disposal	.00	.00	.00	6.00	38.00	37.55
Canine Unit	14.00	14.00	120.50	51.80	677.30	543.30
Central Records	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
Community Policing	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	8.00
Court Services	71.00	151.00	848.62	800.20	6,482.65	10,621.33
Courts Administrative	.00	.00	.00	.00	8.50	7.50
Criminal Investigations	.00	.00	51.00	137.00	773.55	1,416.00
Drug Enforcement Unit	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	31.50
Inmate Transportation	.00	.00	.00	.00	6.00	.00
Institutions	8.00	24.00	80.50	122.90	711.00	1,048.25
MCJ	557.50	649.65	4,134.94	4,338.20	42,524.04	43,426.80
Mental Health	.00	.00	.00	.00	2.00	.00
Milw Drug Enf Group	.00	.00	.00	.00	11.50	20.50
Patrol/Expressway	45.50	15.00	275.50	444.45	4,125.00	10,359.93
Process	12.00	.00	31.50	61.00	322.00	498.70
Tactical Nacotics Team	.00	.00	.00	10.50	99.00	278.50
Targeted Enforcement Unit	.00	.00	63.00	93.20	252.20	658.90
Training	2.00	47.50	265.00	283.50	2,261.70	1,838.70
Victim/Witness Prot Serv	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	2.00
Warrant	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	64.00
TOTAL	752.50	949.65	6,274.41	6,482.25	59,721.39	72,313.06

Source: Staff Management